	MENT # P0300058					nry of S1 90041 013 ***1		
I. Entity Name FULLWEF	e							
595 N.W. 159	e of Business 9TH AVENUE PINES, FL 33028	Mailing Address 595 N.W. 159TH AVEN PEMBROKE PINES, FL		đur	. んいい~ -	nı 43 18) 8715(1218(1111) Bala		
. Principal Pl	ace of Business - No P.O. Box #	3. Mailing Address						
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	<u> </u>	07052007	Chg-P	CR2E034 (12/06	5)	
City & State	2	City & State		4. FEI Number 74-3099	419		Applied Fo	
Zip	Country	Zip	Country		f Status Desired	\$8.75 A	dditional	
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	Name	7. Name and A	ddress of New R	Registered Agent		
		i and ens, FL	t	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab				
3. The above	named entity submits this statement fo ions of registered agent.	31	POSE City	: Garde	~ 5		705 6	
8. The above the obligati SIGNATURE_ FII	named entity submits this statement fo ions of registered agent. Sonature, typed or printed name of regenered agent LE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00	32 r the purpose of changing its and tile if applicable. (NOT 9. Election Campa	City City is a segistered office or regis	stered agent, or both used when remain(no) 55.00 May Be	~ 5		795 6	
3. The above the obligati SIGNATURE _ FII DI	named entity submits this statement to ions of registered agent. Sonature, typed or ormed name of regenered agent LE NOW!!! FEE 1S \$550.00 ue by September 14, 2007	32 r the purpose of changing its and tile if applicable. (NOT 9. Election Campa Trust Fund Con	20.32 City is registered office or registered agent sometric registered agent sometred agent sometric registered agent sometric registered age	stered agent, or both ured when renstang) 55.00 May Be Vaded to Fees	, in the State of Fi	orida. Lam familiat wi	305 6 th, and ac	
8. The above the obligati SIGNATURE_ FII	named entity submits this statement to ions of registered agent. Sondure, lyped or orned name of regenered agent LE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 use by Septembor 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND P BAILEY, GREGORY 595 N.W, 159TH AVENUE	32 r the purpose of changing its and tile if applicable. (NOT 9. Election Campa Trust Fund Con	City City is a segistered office or regis	stered agent, or both ured when renstang) 55.00 May Be Vaded to Fees	, in the State of Fi	orida. Lam familiar wi	DRS IN 11	
8. The above the obligati SIGNATURE _ FII D1 0. NILE VAME STREET ADORESS	named entity submits this statement to ions of registered agent. Sondure, lyped or orned name of regenered agent LE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 use by Septembor 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND P BAILEY, GREGORY	32 r the purpose of changing its and title 4 applicable. (NOT 9. Election Campa Trust Fund Con DIRECTORS	City City i A. a s registered office or regis TE: Registered Agent sometive req align Financing Intribution.	stered agent, or both ured when renstang) 55.00 May Be Vaded to Fees	, in the State of Fi	Orida. Lam familiat wi	DPS IN 11 e A	
3. The above the obligati SIGNATURE _ FII DI DI DI DI DI DI DI DI DI DI DI DI D	named entity submits this statement to ions of registered agent. Sondure, lyped or orned name of regenered agent LE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 use by Septembor 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND P BAILEY, GREGORY 595 N.W, 159TH AVENUE	32 r the purpose of changing its and title (applicable. (NOT 9. Election Campa Trust Fund Con DIRECTORS Delete	City City i A. a s registered office or regis teredistered Agent sometrie reque the strength of the sometrie reque the strength of the sometries	stered agent, or both ured when renstang) 55.00 May Be Vaded to Fees	, in the State of Fi		CRS IN 11 e A	
3. The above the obligati SIGNATURE _ FIII DI DI DI DI DI DI DI DI DI DI DI DI	named entity submits this statement to ions of registered agent. Sondure, lyped or orned name of regenered agent LE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 use by Septembor 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND P BAILEY, GREGORY 595 N.W, 159TH AVENUE	32 r the purpose of changing its and tite 4 applicable. (NOT 9. Election Campa Trust Fund Con DIRECTORS Delete Delete Delete	City City City i A. a s registered office or regis registered Agent sometre reque infinancing infinacing	stered agent, or both ured when renstang) 55.00 May Be Vaded to Fees	, in the State of Fi		CRS IN 11 e A	
3. The above the obligati SIGNATURE _ FIII Dr Dr Dr Dr Dr Dr Dr Dr Dr Dr Dr Dr Dr	named entity submits this statement to ions of registered agent. Sondure, lyped or orned name of regenered agent LE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 use by Septembor 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND P BAILEY, GREGORY 595 N.W, 159TH AVENUE	32 r the purpose of changing its and tite if applicable. (NOT 9. Election Campa Trust Fund Con DIRECTORS Delete Delete Delete Delete	City City City in the second sec	stered agent, or both ured when renstang) 55.00 May Be Vaded to Fees	, in the State of Fi	Orida. Lam familiat wi	CPS IN 11 e A	

-

ATTACHMENT 40126888 # P0300058508

Fullwerks, Inc. 595 N.W. 158th Ave. Pembroke Pines FL, 33028

July 5, 2007

Florida Department of State Secretary of State Division of Corporations

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please accept this Payment of \$150.00 for the Annual Report for Fullwerks, Inc.

This request is being made on the fact that the corporation had not received the annual report for 2007 and Registered Agent had changed his address and also had not received this report. As owner of the said corporation I was unaware these reports had not been filed until I received the notice of intent to dissolve.

Based on this fact and none receipt of reports I ask that you please accept this request for wavier of late fees.

Sincerely

Gregory Bailey Owner, Fullwerks, Inc.